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Wettkampf-Nr. 33

200m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Nr.

Name

Lukas Martens
Philipp Peschke
Josha Salchow
Jarno Baschnitt
Timo Sorgius

Lukas Fritzke
Jonathan Samuel Turck
Cornelius Jahn
Johannes Liebmann
Daniel Olenberg

Kaii Liam Winkler
Arne Schubert
Simon Reinke
Limaris Dix

Tobias van Aggelen
Adrian Eichler

Jan Niklas Schmidt
Leo Ilias Baumann
Rudolf Bordas
Alexander Giesbrecht
Tom Thalau

Maksym Len
Maximillian Warkentin
Tobias Diill

Maurice Luca Ruess
Max Niklitschek
Cooper Ritchie
Jonas Lieschke
Damian Nerling
Tjark Liam Lehmann
Ian Meinhardt
Nathan Gerds
Tillmann Lau

Jules Bohnert
Christoph StraBburger
Jakob Werner
Christian Okrema
Jonathan Koepnick
Nils Knittel

Jakob Lerch

Felix Brandner
Diego Alfons Heinze
Nicolas Kliittermann
Marco Laborius
Lukas Biicker
Hannes Ole Klar
Moritz Erkmann

Til Vonhausen

Vito Quantz

Felix Hofmann
Morné van Rooyen
Theodor Biischer
Nils Woddow

Elias Himmelsbach
Jannik Hafelinger
Tom Howorka

Liste der Meldungen

1:42.00 Paul Biedermann
1:42.00 Paul Biedermann
1:42.00 Paul Biedermann

JG
2001
2005
1999
2005
2003
2006
2006
2003
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004
2003
2006
2008
2008
2008
2005
2007
2006
2002
2007
2008
2002
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2009
2004
2008
2008
2007
2000
2000
2000
2005
2008
2008
2008
2005
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

GER
GER
SV Halle/S.

Verein

SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Team Bochum

SSG Leipzig

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SG Bayer
Ahrensburger TSV
SC Magdeburg

VfL Osnabriick

SG Neukdlin e.V. Berlin
SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

SSG Leipzig

SG Neuss

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SV Cannstatt

SSG Saar Max Ritter
SC Magdeburg
1.FCN Schwimmen
SV Cannstatt

SG Dortmund

SG Frankfurt

SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SG Neuss

SG Dortmund
Hamburger SC

SV Cannstatt

SG Bille Hamburg

Meininger Schwimmverein "Wasserfreunde"

SSG Leipzig

W98 Hannover

SV Halle / Saale

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
1.FCN Schwimmen

SC Wfr. Miinchen

SSG Giinzburg-Leipheim
1.FCN Schwimmen

SC Wiesbaden 1911
Team Bochum

SSG Braunschweig

SG Euregio Swim Team
SGS Hannover

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV Delphin Wiesbaden
SSV Ulm 1846

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Essen

Team Bochum

SSG Leipzig

Hamburger SC

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

28.07.2009
28.07.2009
28.07.2009

ME-Zeit
1:44.14
1:48.24
1:48.90
1:49.25
1:49.73
1:49.82
1:49.85
1:50.14
1:50.32
1:50.32
1:50.54
1:50.93
1:51.43
1:51.53
1:51.54
1:51.94
1:52.49
1:52.72
1:52.90
1:53.75
1:53.76
1:54.29
1:54.32
1:54.53
1:54.82
1:54.84
1:54.91
1:55.49
1:55.53
1:55.59
1:55.60
1:56.01
1:56.20
1:56.37
1:56.57
1:56.71
1:56.80
1:56.81
1:56.82
1:56.86
1:56.92
1:56.97
1:56.97
1:56.98
1:57.00
1:57.03
1:57.51
1:57.52
1:57.56
1:57.69
1:58.62
1:59.10
1:59.90
2:00.64
2:02.28
2:05.34

Rome
Rome
Rome

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

Berlin (GER)
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Legende:
JG Geburtsjahr
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